Routes du Vexin 2015

Catégorie EXPERT

N° Conducteur
57 BEZIAT Michel
40 THIRION Camille (B)
48 DEFAYS Didier (B)
60 LOEB Jean-Charles
34 DUPUIS Jéréme (B)
37 DIARD Raphaél
66 TANRET Xavier
12 CASTERA David
63 HERMANS Michel (B)
45 CORVI Didier
54 WANTE Jean-Philippe
43 LESBROUSSART Franck
22 DOUCET Philippe
28 DEDRY José (B)
31 WREGE Robert
25 FEURTET Olivier

9 LECUYER Jean-Louis
19 GUASP Patrice
17 BOUILLY Adrien
65 BRINGER Ghislaine
51 HUGONT Christian

Navigateur

DUBOURG David
THIRION Maxime (B)
PIROT Philippe (B)
PERRET Bernard
MOUREAU Delphine (B)
LEFEVRE Bernard
LEGENNE Vincent
CASTERA Arnaud
PIGEOLET Daniel (B)
GASCOIN Stéphane
WANTE Marie-Christine
LESBROUSSART Anne Marie
DOUCET Christine
PANIER Noél (B)
BRISON Alain
SPAGNOLI Gilbert
LECUYER Maxime
GUASP Christel
LARUELLE Amélie
BRINGER Jean-Louis
HERNANDEZ Evelyne

Voiture

BMW 3.0 CS

Alfa Roméo Giulia Gtv
BMW 1602

VW Coccinelle 1303
BMW 2000 Touring
Alfa Giulietta Sprint
Morris Cooper
Porsche 9112.2T
Alfa Roméo Gt Junior
MGB GT Sébring
Chevrolet Corvette
Austin Healey 3000 Mk2
TVR 3000M

Renault 5 Alpine
BMW 2002 Cab BAUR
Alpine A110 FASA
Alfa Roméo Bertone 2.0
Triumph TR4 A

R8 Gordini 1135
Simca 1200S

Citroén Visa Gt

Année
1971
1968
1973
1974
1971
1966
1971
1971
1971
1972
1975
1962
1979
1978
1973
1969
1972
1967
1967
1969
1983

Team
Team Sud Ouest
Les Belges
Les Belges
Trophée de la Route Bleue
Les Belges
RSC78
RSC78
Team Sud Ouest
Les Belges
JPW Racing
JPW Racing
Handi Rally Passion
Trophée de la Route Bleue
Les Belges

JPW Racing
HOURTOULLE Jacques
Handi Rally Passion
JPW Racing

Team Sud Ouest

Total
518
712
729
813
1038
1255
1258
1280
1378
1417
1617
1755
1760
1818
2382
2396
2602
2771
5845
9137
10005



